HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

WENT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM MY

Amend printed copy of HB 136/HCS 1

On page 20, line 2, by deleting " $\underline{4}$ " and inserting " $\underline{5}$ " in lieu thereof;

On page 20, line 3, by deleting "and"; and

On page 20, line 4, by deleting " $\underline{\mathbf{5}}$ " and inserting " $\underline{\mathbf{6}}$ " in lieu thereof;

On page 20, line 4after the " $\underline{:}$ ", by inserting the following:

"and

6. The qualifying medical conditions for which licensees may provide written certifications;".

Amendment No.	Rep. Rep. Danny Bentley
Committee Amendment	Signed: D. Co
	LRC Drafter: Joffron, Chris
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX